
district:- Kulgam

R/o Satwari Jammu

R/o Katrasoo

Akhal

R/o Katrasoo

R/o Khudwani

R/o Sangus

9086188615 Vickyangral1991@gmail.c

om

9596467531 bhatgulzarahmad19@gm

ail.com

9797956007 Imtiyazrashid98@gmail.c

om

9596467531 bhatgulzarahmad19@gm

ail.com

9906624486 wanisuhail111@gmail.co

m

9622442502 Peergayass79@gmail.com

Gulzar Ah Bhat

Imtiyaz Rashid

Gulzar Ah Bhat

Suhail Ahmad Wani

Peer Gayas Din6  Bugam A

5 Awgam

3 Ashthal

4  AwahatooKulgam

Details of  VLW/MPW/GRS ( Panchayat BLO'S) for panchayat Roll Revision for website -regardinmg

E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

2 .Arreh

1  Amnoo

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Jogindar KumarKulgam Kulgam

Kulgam

R/o Sangus

R/o Sangus

R/o Banimullah

9622442502 Peergayass79@gmail.com

9622442502 Peergayass79@gmail.com

8494043365 Aamirazad775@gmail.co

m

Peer Gayas Din

Peer Gayas Din

Mohd Azad Bhat

Kulgam Kulgam

8 Chancer

7  Bugam B



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Kulgam Kulgam

Kulgam Kulgam

8494043365 Aamirazad775@gmail.co

m

9797713629 koka4749@gmail.com

9906820008

R/o Kulgam

R/o Banimullah

R/o bugam

R/o Kulgam

R/o Khudwani

9419054355 Azadganie44@gmail.comAzad Ahmad Ganie

Mohd Azad Bhat

Ab Majeed Koka

Mohd Azad Bhat

Suhail Ahmad Wani

azadbhat01051961@gma

il.com

9906624486 wanisuhail111@gmail.co

m

13  Laroo

12  Katrasoo

11  Hadigam

10 Chellan

9  Checkpora

Kulgam Kulgam

R/o Munnand Guffan

R/o Kulgam

R/o Khee Jogipora

MalikMaqsood910@gmai

l.com

9419054355 Azadganie44@gmail.com

9906301099 Parvaizhamid00@gmail.c

om

Mohd Maqsood Malik

Azad Ahmad Ganie

 Nanibugh

15

16

7889422769

 Mohipora

Parvaiz Ah Dar

 Lirrow14



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

R/o Munnand Guffan

R/o Sonigam

R/o Khee Jogipora

R/o Munnand Guffan

9797705493 gowharayoob89@gmail.c

om

9906301099 Parvaizhamid00@gmail.c

om

7889422769 MalikMaqsood910@gmai

l.com

7889422769 MalikMaqsood910@gmai

l.com

Sangus

20 Shalipora

18 Poniwah

17 Okey Gowher Ayoub

Parvaiz Ah Dar

Mohd Maqsood Malik

Mohd Maqsood Malik

19

R/o Baderwah Doda8492885005 Chandryaan@gmail.com21 . Shurath Anil Kumar



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Devsar Devsar

Devsar Devsar

Kulgam Kulgam R/o Khee Jogipora

R/o Kulgam

R/O -MANDHOLE,TEHSIL-DEVSAR

R/O- FATEH PORA GUND,DIST-

ANANTNAG

R/O WATIHAL

R/O-BRINAL,TEHSIL-DEVSAR

9797958077 asimwani71@gmail.com

KHURSHEED AHMAD BHAT 7889792379

SHAHID MURTAZA 9797881682

AB RASHIDTANTARY 9797042616

9906301099 Parvaizhamid00@gmail.c

om

Parvaiz Ah Dar

Asim Aslam Wani

MUZAFFER AHMAD ITOO 9149501443

23 V.B Pora

22 Tazipora 

(Mohammadpora)

24

25

26

27

Akhran

Bonigam

Berigam

Banghal

R/O DARDGUND

MOHD YOUSF PARRY 9906864850 R/O-SOPAT TANGPORA,TEHSIL-

DEVSAR

GOWHAR JAN 969796308528

29

Devsar (Cheyan 

Adigam)

Churat



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Devsar

Devsar

Devsar

Devsar

9622853865 R/O-SHAHOO,TEHSIL-PHALOO

AAMIR HUSSAIN SHAH 7006216630

GH MOHD SHIEKH

R/O CHAMBGUND

MUZAFFER AHMAD DAR 7051641570 R/O CHOWGAM

SHABIR AHMAD GANIE 9906814401 R/O-DEVSAR,TEHSIL-DEVSAR

R/O-CHOWGAM,TEHSIL-DEVSARAB HAMID DOBI 9797203582

ASIYA JAN 9906619819 ADIGAM

AB RASHID DAR 7780956766 R/O LAMMER GANJIPORA

VINOD SINGH R/O-BISHNAH.JAMMU

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

C-Pajan

Chowgam 'A'

Kilam 'A'

Kilam 'B'

Khargund

Chowgam 'B'

Sopat Tangpora

Manigam

Devsar Devsar

R/O LARM

ABIDAH BILKEES 7780867966 R/O AGROO

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

IMTIYAZ AH NAIKOO 7006548122 R/O KRALOO

DILAWAR FAYAZ 9622615415 R/O KILAM

38

39

40

41

Mandhole

Zungalpora

Bozgam

Nowpora



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Kulgam Devsar

Kulgam D H Pora

MUARAQ AHMADCHOPAN 9797835788 R/O-WALTANGOO,KUND

MUZAFFER AHMAD ITOO 9149501443 R/O -MANDHOLE,TEHSIL-DEVSAR

ARSHID HUSSAIN BHAT 7006452040 R/O- MIR BAZAR KATRAN

9622586345 R/O KHARGUND

7889764477 R/O QAZIGUNDABID RASHID KOULY

AHMADABA

D-A

Manzoor Ah. Malik 9797227833 mmalikmanzoor121@gm

ail.com

D K Marg

Khrewan

YH Babapora

Chekbadwani

Nagress

GOWSIA AREEN 7006779480 R/O PEHLOO

FEROZE ALI JAN 7006560129 R/O SHAHOO SCHAN

MOHD ASLAM BHAT

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

Khudwani 

Rehpora

GT Pora

Hablishi

Kulgam D.H.Pora AHMADABA

D-B

Mohd Iqbal Malik 9569372189 memalikiqbal@gmail.com D K Marg

Mohd Rafiq Paswal 8494044324 mohdrafiqpaswa@gmail.c

om

Tangmarg Ahrabal

49

50 BANGWARD



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Kulgam D.H.Pora

C R PORA Naisar Ah. Ahangar 9622826841 nisar.2a@gmail.com Manzgam

D H PORA-A Mohd Iqbal Lone 9906847198 NA Samnoo Nihama

Mohd Shafi Malik 7889313266 msmalik609@gmail.com D K marg

GANDWANI Ashiq Hussain Teeli 9596102061 mdashaq77@gmail.com

H M GURI Ajmal Farooq 9797050666 ajmalnaik4@gmail.com Watoo

tariqtantray2382@gmail.c

om

Ponipora Kulgam

NANDIMARG-

A

Aijaz Ah. Mir 9797792199 mirajaz776@gmail.com Boh

Sabeeta farooq 9149400206 uzairsabu@gmail.com Ahmadabad

KHULL-B Bilal Ah. Lone 9622685157 lonebilal87@gmail.com Badhijahlan

KOUNSERBA

L

Amir Manzoor  Naik 9622735926 naikaamir6@gmail.com Tangmarg Ahrabal 

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

LAISOO

KHULL-A

D H PORA-B

Tanveer Ah. Tantary 7006822960

Kulgam D.H.Pora NANDIMARG-

B

farooq Ah. Bhat 7889393204 farooqbhatgrs@gmail.co

m

Degdan

Watoo

YARIKHA-A Gulzar Ahmad Najar 9797089097 D H Pora

YAROO AB Rashid Malik 9797028071 malikrashid90000@gmail. Ringth

YARIKHA-B Mohd Ashraf Dar 9149671686 darashraf406@gmail.com Chimmar Noorabad

Rasiq Ah. Naik 9149664394 rasiqnaik223@gmail.com Chimmar NoorabadYARIKHA-C

WARIPORA-

A

Farooq Ah. Magray 9797026313 NA

61

62

63

64

65

66



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Kulgam FRISAL

Kulgam FRISAL

Javaid Ahmad (VLW)

Manzoor Ah (VLW)

Ab Rashid lone (VLW)

Javaid Ahmad (VLW)

Manzoor Ah (VLW)

Aijaz Ah Lone (MPW)

7006250638

8492895644

7889877461

7006250638

8492895644

9419922312

a
ij

a
zl

o
n

e
k

h
u

d
@

g
m

a
il

.c
o

m Khudwani

 Kaladrang
ja

v
ie

d
a

h
m

a
d

sh
a

ik
h

@
g

m
a

il

.c
o

m Hangalbush Yaripora

 Kujar

za
h

id
m

a
n

zo
o

r@
g

m
a

il
.c

o
m Khee Jogipora

 Nowbal

lo
n

e
ra

sh
id

2
0

1
8

7
8

6
@

g
m

a
il

.c
o

m Hawoorah Mishipora

Nowpora

lo
n

e
ra

sh
id

2
0

1
8

7
8

6
@

g
m

a
il

.c
o

m

ja
v

ie
d

a
h

m
a

d
sh

a
ik

h
@

g
m

a
il

.

co
m Hangalbush Yaripora

 Brazlu jagir

za
h

id
m

a
n

zo
o

r@
g

m
a

i

l.
co

m Khee Jogipora

com

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

 Badru

Shirpora

Kulgam QAIMOH WASIM AHMAD 9622486236 R/O DEVSAR 

ASHMUJI-B WASIM AHMAD 9622486236 DO

BALSOO KHURSHID AHMAD 

HAJAM

9697343443 AKHAL DEVSAR kulgam

a
ij

a
zl

o
n

e
k

h
u

d
@

g
m

a
il

76

74

75

Ashmuji-A



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Kulgam Qaimoh

Kulgam Qaimoh

BASHIR AHMAD BHAT 9622642039 shangus nowgam 

anantnag 

QAIMOH SUHAIL AH. NAJAR 9596162904 frisal kulgam 

KHREWAN 

CHADDER

BASHIR AHMAD BHAT 9622642039 shangus nowgam 

anantnag 

REHPORA 

(KHUDWAN

I)

MUSHTAQ AH. GUROO 9906717778 Hernag 

kulgam 

Frisal Kulgam 

Toolinowpora 

kulgam 

BOGUND MUJIB UR RAHMAN 9906625532 Khudwani 

kulgam

BUCHROO GH MOHIDIN WANI 9149607203 Hukoora badagam 

anantnag 

BHAN MD. RAMZAN ITOO 9797259025

DANEW KAISER FAROOQ 9596537248 Bogund Kulgam 

KAWAKI 

BAZAR

MUZFAR ABDULLAH 9906740842

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

MATALHAM

A

KHUDWANI 

(QAIMOH)

MUSHTAQ AH. MALIK 9906717778 Ahmadabad khull 

kulgam 

RAMPORA NAEEM UL ISLAM 9797097571 Kalipora 

Kulgam 

86

87



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Kulgam Qaimoh

QaimohKulgam MUSHTAQ AH. BHAT 99066804373

AIJAZ AH. GANIE 9596488780

WANI GUND MUSHTAQ AH. BHAT 9797206896 Bonigam kulgam 

Frisal kulgam 

T.N.PORA RAYEES AH. BHAT 7006737033 Khrewan chadder 

Matalhama 

kulgam 

THOKERPO

RA

NAEEM UL ISLAM 9797097571 Kalipora 

Kulgam 

SRANDOO MUSHTAQ AH. BHAT 9797206896 Bonigam kulgam 

shangus nowgam 

anantnag TARIGAM BASHIR AHMAD BHAT 9622642039

Agroo Devsar 

kulgam 

REDWANI 

PAYEEN

MUZFAR ABDULLAH 9906740842 Hablish Devsar 

kulgam 

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

REDWANI

SONIGAM

Kulgam D.K Marg Badijihalan Javid Ah Bhat 9596487686 10reeyan11@gmail.com HM Gori

WANPORA M. ABDULLAH 9797883468 Ashmuji 

kulgam 

96

97



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Kulgam D.K Marg

D.K MargKulgam

Nagam-A Aijaz Ahmad 9622786709 ajazmlk.malik24@gmail.c Ringeth

mohammodrafiq28@gma

il.com

Gulzarabad

Logopora Mohd. Ashraf 9906608928 ashrafarfat95@gmail.com Margibal

D.k.marg-C Muzaffer Ah Wagay 9596309321 wagaymuafar4567@gmai

l.com

Yarikhah

Dregdan Muzamil Ah Sheiks 9622805158 muzamilah122@gmail.co

m

      Nandimarg

Gulzarabad Mohd Rafiq dar 9906637080

Rohy Bashir 9596134414 roohybashir321@gmail.c

om

Kounserbal

D.k.marg-B Mateena akhter 9797947505 mateenajan78@gmail.co

m

Kulgam

Boh Mehboob Ahmad 7787825401 gorsy83@gmail.com Nandimarg

Chimmer-A Adil rashid Padder 9797808006 mptyaadil@gmail.com D.H.Pora

Chimmer-B Abrar Ashraf Rather 9906484062 abrarashraf91@gmail.co

m

C.R Pora

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

D.k. marg -A

Manzgam

Rashid Ah Ganie 9622740275 moosa096@gmail.com Ringeth

Asnoor Bilkeesa Akther 8494033305 adnandar693@gmail.c

om
Korel D H Pora Kulgam

Nagam-A Aijaz Ahmad 9622786709 ajazmlk.malik24@gmail.c

om

Ringeth

Nagam-B Reyaz A h Mir 7006374030 mirreyaz015@gmail.com Khull

107

108

109

110

Rength



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Kulgam Manzgam

Kulgam Manzgam

Manzgam-B Umar Rashid Laway 9149718185 lawayumer@yahoo.in Manzgam D H Pora Kulgam

Manzoor Ahmed 

Malik

9906760960 ManzoorMalik60960@g

mail.com
KhurBatpora D.H.Pora 

Kulgam

Manzgam-

A

Jeelani Ashraf 9797991408 sajad.shah001@gmail.

com
Gopal Pora Kulgam

K.B.Pora-B Tariq Ahmed 9622889408 tkhan462015@gmail.co

m
Nagam D.H.Pora Kulgam

K.B.Pora-C Reyaz Ahmed Wani 7889394683 reyazwani2014@gmail.

com
Margibal D.H.Pora Kulgam

Sajad Ahmed Mir 9149663155 sajadmir313@gmail.co

m
Halan D.H.Pora Kulgam 

K.B.Pora-A Shahbaaz Ahmed 

Wani

9622824968 Wani.shahbaz99@gma

il.com
Watigam D.H.Pora Kulgam

Avil Roohi Jan 9622861470 iroohiku@gmail.com Waripora D.H.Pora

Chogalpora Hadaitullah Padder 9622515414 hadait18@gmail.com Mirwani D H Pora

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

Hallen

Korel

Manzoor Ahmed Shah 7889404099 shahmanzoor427@gm

ail.com
Baghbal D.H.Pora Kulgam

Mirwani Mohd Shafi Bhat 8491036993 shafibhat1988@gmail.c

om
Nillow Kulgam120

121 Tangmarg-

A



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Kulgam Manzgam

Kulgam Pahloo

Kulgam Pahloo

Chambgund Sajad Ahmad Pala VLW 7006390083 sajadpala527@gmail.com Bhan Kulgam

Dardgund Mohd Rafiq Deedar VLW 7298392862 rafiqvlw083@gmail.com Nagress 

Banimullah Tawseef Ahmad Bhat 

VLW

9596525734 bhattawseef@gmail.com Srandoo

Mohd Akbar Bhat MPW 9906790709 mohdakbar12@gmail.co

m

Nigeen Pora KundBrinal

Gh Mohd Lone MPW 9797114024 gmlone123@gmail.com Dardgund

Arrigutnoo Shobey Jan GRS 9796717789 bhatshoby1900@gmail.co

m

Hablish 

Wattoo-A Javid Ahmed Bhat 9596154950 bhatjavid4412@gmail.c

om
Nihama Kulgam

Wattoo-B Amreena Mushtaq 8082467412 amrinairshad9@gmail.c

om
Autoo D.H.Pora Kulgam

Tangmarg-

B

Mubarak Ahmed 9796544124 mubarikahmad999999

@gmail.com
Bhati Pora D H Pora 

Kulgam

122

123

130

124

125

126

127

128

129

Akhal 

Khaloora Khursheed Ahmad 

sheikh GRS

9797110245 shaheenkhursheed22@g

mail.com

Katrasoo Kulgam 

Gassirana Imtiyaz Rashid VLW 9797956007 imtiyazrashid98@gmail.c

om

Srandoo

Gudder Ab Aziz Bhat MPW 9858354468 bhataziz123@gmail.com Bozgam (Kilam)

131

132

133



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

140 ADIGEN SHABIR AHMAD 

SHEIKH/VLW

7889592549 shabeershiek7604@gmai

l.com

R/O OKEY, TEHSIL- 

KULGAM,DISTRICT-KULGAM

Kulgam Pahloo

Kulgam POMBAY

Shahoo 

Sachan 

Humira Hafiz VLW 9797460953 Humarahafiz@gmail.com

Malwan B Waheed Ayoub Mir GRS 7889449664 miraadil919@gmail.com

Zungalpora

GOPALPORA MOHD ARIF NAIK/GRS 8491013361 ARIF524@gail.com R/O PARIWAN, TEHSIL 

KULGAM,DISTRICT-KULGAM

HARWEITH RAYEES AHMAD 

BHAT/GRS

7889304182 RAYEES 

AHMAD524@gmail.com

R/O OKEY, TEHSIL 

KULGAM,DISTRICT-KULGAM

KAKRAN AJMAL FAROOQ/MPW 9797050666 ajmalnaik4@gmail.com R/O WATTOO TEHSIL- 

D.H.PORA, DISTRICT 

KULGAM

Dardgund

Pahloo Subzar Rashid GRS 9622856625 lonesubzar999@gmail.co

m

Akhal 

LAMMER B Shahnawaz Ahmad Bhat 

GRS

7006686255 shahnawazbhatxy786@g

mail.com

Churat 

Malwan A Mehraj Ahmad Teeli GRS 9018791594 hashimmehraj@gmail.co

m

Malwan

Lammer A Suhail Ahmad Teli VLW 9906408966 suhailrasool8@gmail.com Khrewan Lassipora

139

141

142

143

134

135

136

137

138

MIRHAMA LOWLAK AHMAD 

NAIK/GRS

9596065771 waanisameer4@gmail.co

m

R/O ASNOOR,TEHSIL-

D.H.PORA

LADGOO 

RAMBHAMA

MOHD AIYAS 

SHEIKH/VLW

7006332648 syedilyas656@gmail.com R/O SHOPIAN ,TEHSIL- 

SHOPIAN, DISTRICT- 

SHOPIAN

KULGAM

144

145



E-Mail ID 
Photoghaph  (20 Kb of 

Size)
Address 

Name of 

VLW/MPW/GRS

Name of 

Panchayat 

Halqa

Mobile No. Of 

VLW/MPW/GRS
S.No

Name of 

the District

Name of the 

Block

Kulgam POMBAY

Kulgam Kund 7006157514

 Kraloo  Arsheed Ahmad Dar 9797831286

 Kraloo  Arsheed Ahmad Dar 9797831287

SHABIR AHMAD 

SHEIKH/VLW

7889592549

 Kanchloo Mushtaq Ahmad Malik

arsheedhussain123@gmail.c

om

Berigam Devsar

mushtaqahmadmalik544@g

mail.com

Checki Badwani

UDOORA MOHD YOUNIS 

GORSI/VLW

7889364034 younusmehar55@gmail.c

om

R/O NANDIMARG, TEHSIL- 

D.H PORA DISTRICT -

KULGAM.

POMBAY KHURSHEED AHMAD 

NAIK/VLW

9596513781 khursheed524@mgail.co

m

R/O KHUKHERHAMA, TEHSIL- 

KULGAM, DISTRICT KULGAM

SAMNOO MOHD IQBAL 

LONE/MPW

7006855254 loneiqbal254@gmail.com R/O SAMNOO, TEHSIL- 

KULGAM,DISTRICT KULGAM.

shabeershiek7604@gmai

l.com

R/O OKEY, TEHSIL 

KULGAM,DISTRICT- KULGAM.

NEHAMA ABDUL GANI 

BHAT/MPW

9906598216 Aagani524@gmail.com R/O KHUR BATPORA ,TEHSIL 

D.H PORA,DISTRICT KULGAM

PARIWAN

NILLOW MOHD MUSADIK 

PADDER/GRS

younusmehar55@gmail.c

om

R/O MIRHAMA, TEHSIL 

KULGAM,DISTRICT-KULGAM.

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

Ashok Kumar 9419387880 Nigeen Pora ashokkumar@gmail.com New plot Jammu155
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Kulgam Kund

Kulgam BEHIBAGH MASHOOQ AHMAD 

BHAT

7889499607

MUZAFFAR JAN 

SHEIKH

Sanjeev Kumar 7889918576

Mushtaq Ahmad Malik 7006157514

Mohd Yousuf Rahter 9906479843

Mohd Yousuf Rahter 9906479843

Ashok Kumar 9419387880

Sanjeev Kumar

 Pachgam

Razloo

Oriel

bhatmashooq2018@

gmail.com

9797547218 sk14379@gmail.com Bhour pind Jammu

SURNDOO KULGAM

9797930464

yousafchadder@gmail.com khrewan Chadder

ashokkumar@gmail.com New plot Jammu

Waltengoo-A

 Waltengoo-B

Waripora

Daderkoot

Behibagh

muzaffarjan8@gmail.com SHIGANPORA KULGAM

mushtaqahmadmalik544@g

mail.com

Checki Badwani

yousafchadder@gmail.com Khrewan Chadder

sk14379@gmail.com Bhour pind Jammu156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

Kulgam BEHIBAGH

7006942951 bhatgulzar@gmai.com

MEHRAJ AHMAD WANI

GULZAR AHMAD BHAT

9906311529 mehrajdinwani11@gmail.

com

MOHAMMAD PORA

MUSHTAQ AH  DAR 7889838207 darmushtaq527@gmail.c

om

NOONMAI KULGAM

MOHD IQBAL MALIK 9906982929 maliksuhail@gmail.com CHAWALGAM KULGAM

NAZIM BASHIR 

WANI(GRS)

7889539171 nazimwani25@gmail.com BAH KULGAM

Dassand

Hanjulbush

Hanjan

Kanjikulla

 Kokergund

Katpora

Khee 

Jogipora

KHUDWANI

PEER FAROOQ AHMAD 9622627490 peerfarooq60@gmailcom CHAWALGAM KULGAM

164

165

166

167

168

169

170
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Block

District Election Officer,

Kulgam.

7780947311 sahilsasa786@gmail.com BALSOO KULGAM

JAMKMRI@GMAIL.COM NOONMAI KULGAM

saayam786@gmail.com LIRROW KULGAM

peerfarooq60@gmailcom BALSOO KULGAM

LARGANGIPORA KULGAM

mubarikmalla199@gmail.

com

SHALIPORA KULGAM

JAMSHEED MUHI UD 

DIN

9596341231

7880842967

PEER FAROOQ AHMAD 9622627490

MUBRIK AHMAD 

MALLA

9596026692

7006713583 daraijazaijazahmaddar@g

mail.com

NOWPORA KULGAM

GAZI IRFAN 9906529960 ghazi1244@yahoo.com NOONMAI KULGAM

9797820473 khursheedbhat46@gmail.

com

SHUCH KULGAM

SABZAR AHMAD 

KUTTAY

KHURSHEED AHMAD 

BHAT(GRS

AIJAZ AHMAD DAR

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

Munad

guffan

Noonmai

7889418056 lonejavid008@gmail.com AWAGAM KULGAM

ZAHOOR AHMAD 

MANTOO

MUDASIR AHMAD 

DAR(GRS)

JAVID AHMAD 

LONE(GRS)

9622627490 za570533@gmail.comManchwa

171

Parigam

Shampora 

Darpora

Tantary Pora

Turigam

Yamrach-B

Yamrach-A

Matibugh


